Jury:

Official Freestyle Results - 2441
Michigan Tech Trails
Tue, Jan 1, 2008

Technical Delegate: Gary Giberson
Assist. Technical Delegate: Terry Tansey
Chief of Competition: Jack Jeffery
USSA Representative: Luke Bodensteiner
Appointed Representative: Scott Wilson
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FIS Code
3480047
3530041
1285347
3530018
3200051
1196883
3530006
3530489
1320849
1245771
1016754
1366051
3530378
1285444
3420484
3530170
3530280
1156628
3530173
1335011
3530243
3530038
3530177
3530120
3530047
3530494
1146734
3530393
3530382
1271864
3390051
3530101
3530040
3530089
3530507
3530111

Houghton, MI
Conditions Course
Snow Temp -1 C Length 10 km
Weather Lt snow-breezy HD 68 m
Air Temp 17 F /-8 C MC 48 m
TC165mx 2
Name Elapsed Time
Ivan Babikov 24:23.7
Leif-Orin Zimmermann 24:39.3
Kris Freeman 24:45.9
Garrott  Kuzzy 24:56.5
Marius Korthauer 24:58.0
Lars Flora 25:06.5
Brayton 0Osgood 25:16.6
Noah Hoffman 25:17.3
Andrey  Golovko 25:19.9
Justin Freeman 25:28.8
John Bauer 25:44.1
Zachary Simons 25:44.6
Matthew Gelso 25:45.4
Andrew Johnson 25:46.2
Martin Baanerud 25:47.5
Marshall Greene 25:47.7
Michael Sinnott 25:55.3
David Chamberlain 25:56.7
Ben True 25:57.1
Colin Rodgers 25:57.6
Patrick  Johnson 25:58.3
Bryan Cook 25:58.5
Brian Gregg 25:58.6
Simeon Hamilton 25:59.8
Josh Smullin 26:00.2
Reid Pletcher 26:02.2
Adam Swank 26:03.3
Karl Nygren 26:03.7
Max Treinen 26:05.9
James Southam 26:07.5
Vahur Teppan 26:08.5
Tyson Flaharty 26:09.1
Zachary Violett 26:14.9
Justin Singleton 26:18.2
Jesse Lang 26:18.7
Karl Walczak 26:20.1



37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

3200148 Lutz
3530303 Tim
3530094 Andy
3530483 Ben
3530493 Charlie
3530348 Matt
3530098 Nathan
3530290 Bill
3200056 Juergen
3530100 Dakota
3530029 Eli
3530090 Phillip
3530487 Lex
3530252 Dominic
3530104 Pau
3530155 Glenn
1334914 Mark
3530097 Gus
3530022 Nikolai
3530408 Ian
3530230 Barton
3530375 Alex
3530503 Michael
3530043 Michael
3530049 Andre
3530232 Mike
3530409 Samuel
3530521 Willie
3530016 Ian
3530322 Fred
1358000 Havard
3530411 Sylvan
3530485 Eric
3530526 Taylor
3530365 Patrick
3530496 David
3530443 Austin
3190071 Jonathan
3530519 Eric
3530050 Adam
3530516 Sam
3100159 Ray
3530524 Zachary
3100178 John
3530108 Casey
3530520 Andy
3420593 Harald
3530529 Sam
3530476 Kevin
3050040 Andreas

Preussler
Reynolds
Liebner
Fick
Smith
Liebsch
Park
Bowler
uhl

Blackhorse-von Jess

Enman
Violett
Treinen
Henriques
Schauer
Randall
Iverson
Kaeding
Anikin
Havlick
Dengel
Howe
Matteson
Brothers
Watt
Hinckley
Naney
Neal
Case
Bailey
Selseng
Ellefson
Packer
Sundali
O'Brien
Norris
Ross
Pluvinet
Carter
Airoldi
Tarling
Sabo
McGill
Parry
Simons
Richmond
Lovenskiold
Marshall
Cutts
Schnitzer
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20.6
22.7
23.6
27.9
33.7
41.0
43.7
44.5
47.2
48.7
49.6
50.6
53.4
54.9
55.1
55.3

:01.7

06.1
08.4
09.1
11.4
13.5
14.8

:15.6

17.9
18.4
22.5
24.1
24.4
25.2

:30.5

31.4
43.5
45.3
46.1
47.9
51.6

:53.6

53.8
55.1

:55.6

58.4
58.6
10.5
15.0
17.4
17.7
18.2
23.0
38.9
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3530160 Matthew Johnson

3530293 Cole

3530509 Doug

3530511 Erik
3530362 Fritz

3530376 Chase
3530525 Daniel

3530310 Nils

3530528 Andrew
3390058 Robert
3530514 Lucas
3530361 Steven
3530513 Dylan
3530220 Jesse
3530325 Peter
3530522 Tyler
3530307 Shane
3530350 Joshua

3530498 Paul

3530502 Scott
3530371 Mikael
3530470 Gregory

3530517 Eliot

Talbot
DeBold
Bjornsen
Horst
Marston
Guiney
Koons
Dougherty
Pakk
Milliken
Bedard
Pudiak
Crandall
VanDeventer
Kornfield
MacDowell
Korn
Smith
Phelan
Kilpela
Harkay
Neal

3530370 AlexanderOstrander

3530444 Tim

3530515 Mitch

3530495 Thomas
3530159 Anders
3530103 Brenton
3530368 Anders

3530497 Teo

3530297 Galen
3530430 Michael
1201733 David

Baucom
Prevot
Johnson
Haugen
Knight
Gillis
Jackson
Johnston
Otte
Bartol
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52.4
55.9
02.2
25.7
46.0
51.6
03.7
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08.1
17.8
41.4
51.8
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